Batch

11958383
11958389
11958394
11958397
11959793
11961856
11961859
11963424
11967496
11967825
11968611
11969661
11969715
11972686
11972712
11973379
11975408
11975414
11975825
11975828

Mfg Date

6/18/2019
6/19/2019
6/20/2019
6/21/2019
6/25/2019
6/26/2019
6/27/2019
6/27/2019
6/28/2019
6/28/2019

7/1/2019

7/2/2019

7/2/2019
7/15/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/25/2019
7/26/2019
7/29/2019
7/29/2019

Batch Size

5600
5600
5600
5600
5600
5638
5600
5600
5600
5600
5600
5600
5600
5880
5880
5880
4480
5880
5880
5880

RM1 %H20

0.34%
0.29%
0.32%
0.34%
0.29%
0.35%
0.44%
0.46%
0.39%
0.44%
0.44%
0.37%
0.38%
0.34%
0.48%
0.43%
0.29%
0.32%
0.28%
0.36%

RM2 %H20

0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.04%
0.00%
0.10%
0.05%
0.04%
0.06%
0.04%
0.06%
0.02%
0.02%
0.06%
0.04%
0.04%
0.02%
0.04%
0.05%
0.04%

RM3 %H20

0.06%
0.05%
0.00%
0.00%
0.04%
0.00%
0.05%
0.04%
0.02%
0.04%
0.04%
0.02%
0.06%
0.02%
0.06%
0.06%
0.02%
0.00%
0.04%
0.02%

Mfg Shift

NONORFROOORFRORNNRERNOREREOLR

Avg Dew Point of
workshop
70.5
68.3
69.1
61.3
61.5
66.0
66.4
66.3
68.0
67.4
67.5
69.3
69.3
66.7
719
77.3
53.9
56.6
65.5
65.5

Total %H20 in
Batch
0.0465%
0.0514%
0.0330%
0.0590%
0.0377%
0.0959%
0.0848%
0.0790%
0.0799%
0.0769%
0.0889%
0.0539%
0.0626%
0.0748%
0.0848%
0.0797%
0.0457%
0.0578%
0.0685%
0.0649%

PX Initial (PSI) PX Recheck

155
159
176
183
151
192
172
165
181
195
179
154
171
151
193
188
166
175
171
169

(Psl)

209
229
208
239
189
278
258
259
271
272
267
204
233
196
267
267
188
205
228
200

PX Recheck Time

(Days)

64
58
40
60
55
47
48
52
61
52
56
50
57
37
42
41
22
25
38
22

Tested Location

LORD Plant
Customer

Customer

LORD Plant
LORD Plant
Customer

Customer

LORD Plant
LORD Plant
LORD Plant
LORD Plant
LORD Plant
LORD Plant
LORD Plant
LORD Plant
LORD Plant
LORD Plant
LORD Plant
LORD Plant
LORD Plant



	Data

